 Type designation VTD255.EN004
   VAMP Ltd    Tel.  +358 20 753 3200 Bank: Nordea Bank Finland Plc VAT No: FI09848948
   P.O. Box 810,  (Yrittäjänkatu 15)     Fax. +358 20 753 3205 IBAN: FI5315283000101787 Business ID: 0984894-8
   FIN-65101 VAASA    Internet: www.vamp.fi SWIFT: NDEAFIHH Domicile: VAASA
   FINLAND    email: vamp@vamp.fi Sampo Bank Plc
  IBAN: FI5780001670355743
  SWIFT: PSPBFIHH
VAMP FEEDER MANAGER ORDER CODES
VAMP  - 3 C 7
Manager type
255 = VAMP 255 feeder manager
245 = VAMP 245 feeder manager
230 = VAMP 230 feeder manager
Nominal current [A]
3  = 1A / 5A
Nominal earth-fault current Io1 & Io2 [A]
C  = 1A / 5A
D  = 0,2 A / 1 A
Frequency [Hz]
7  = 50/60Hz
Supply voltage [V]
A  = 40.. 265Vac/dc
B  = 18.. 36Vdc
C  = 40.. 265Vac/dc + ARC Protection
D  = 18.. 36Vdc + ARC Protection
E  = 40.. 265Vac/dc + DI19, DI20 Optional
F  = 18.. 36Vdc + DI19, DI20 Optional
Communication interface
A  = None
B  = Plastic/Plastic fibre interface
C  = Profibus Interface
D  = RS 485 Interface
E  = Glass/Glass Optic Interface
F  = Plastic/Glass Optic Interface
G  = Glass/Plastic Optic Interface
H  = Ethernet interface
K  = 61850 interface
Optional software
A  = None
B  = Four mA outputs
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
VEA 3 CG External Ethernet Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VPA 3 CG Profibus Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE001 Fiber optic Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE002 RS485 Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VSE003
VX003-3 Programming Cable (VAMPSet, VEA 3 CG+200serie) Cable length 3m
VX004-M3 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for PLC, VEA3CG+200serie ) Cable length 3m
VX007-F3 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for VPA 3 CG or VMA 3 CG) Cable length 3m
VX008-4 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable ( for Modem MD42, ILPH, ..) Cable length 4m
VA 1 DA-6 Arc Sensor Cable length 6m
VYX076 Raising Frame for 200-serie Height 40mm
VYX077 Raising  Frame for 200-serie Height 60mm